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Appliances 
Leiberts Royal Green 
Stuart Royal 
914-949-5999 
stuart@leiberts.com 

PC Richard & Son 
Chris Galarza 
631-843-4354 
chris.galarza@pcrichard.com 

 

Audiovisual 
B&H Photo 
Avi Sitko 
212-239-7500 ext, 4183 
asitko@BandH.com 
 
KVL 
John Gardella 
914-479-3307 
igardella@kvlav.com 
 
Adorama 
Eliav Levy 
888-582-2500 
eliavl@adorama.com 
 
Colortone Audio Visual 
Steve Grosskiopf 
914-592-4151 
sgrosskopf@colortone-av.com 
 
Presentation Products 
Shane Furey 
212-736-6350 
sfurey@presentationproducts.com 
 
Verrex 
Sabino Petruzzelli 
908-664-8383 
spetruzzelli@verrex.com 

 

mailto:stuart@leiberts.com
mailto:chris.galarza@pcrichard.com
mailto:asitko@BandH.com
mailto:igardella@kvlav.com
mailto:eliavl@adorama.com
mailto:sgrosskopf@colortone-av.com
mailto:sfurey@presentationproducts.com
mailto:spetruzzelli@verrex.com
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Beverages - Exclusive University Purveyor 
Coca Cola Enterprises 

 

Building Materials  

Building Materials & Supplies 

Marjam Supply Co. 
Andrew Zane 
718-388-6465 Ext. 202 
azane@marjam.com 
 
Mensch Mill & Lumber Corp. 
Steven Goldstein 
718-359-7500 
sgoldstein@menschmill.com 

Industrial Supplies & Equipment 

Grainger  
Roy Sevigny 
718-894-1224 
www.grainger.com 
 
MSC Industrial Supply Co. Inc.  
Lyndsey Gill 
800-933-7264 Ext. 465238 
gilll@mscdirect.com 
 
Imperial Dade  
Dan Plaut 
347-524-8500 
dplaut@imperialdade.com 

Plumbing Supplies & Equipment 

Hudson Valley Associate Industrial Supply 
Michael Carber 
845297-6444 
mike@HVAindustrial,com 

mailto:azane@marjam.com
mailto:sgoldstein@menschmill.com
http://www.grainger.com/
mailto:gilll@mscdirect.com
mailto:dplaut@imperialdade.com
mailto:sales@GVPS.net
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Electrical/Lighting Supplies & Equipment 

Avon Electrical Supply  
Craig Saperstein 
631-582-4770 Ext. 278 
sapersteinC@avonelec.com 
 
United Electrical Supply  
Nicole DiCunzolo 
631-766-9553 
nicole.dicunzolo@uep.net 

 

Catering - Off Campus 
Main Event Caterers   
Marty Bodner 
201-894-8710 
marty@mecaterers.com 
 
Foremost 
Randy Zablo 
201-664-2465 
randy@foremostcaterers.com 
 
Prestige Caterers 
Alan Kaplan 
718-464-8400 
prestige39@aol.com 
 
Five Star Caterers  
Daniel Schrieber 
201-833-0889 
njfivestar@aol.com 
 
Seasons of Cedarhurst 
David Kay 
516-295-3300 
supersolcaterers@juno.com 
 
Chap A. Nosh Caterers 
Avi Krasnow 
516-374-5100 
avi@chapcaterers.com 

mailto:sapersteinC@avonelec.com
mailto:nicole.dicunzolo@uep.net
mailto:marty@mecaterers.com
mailto:randy@foremostcaterers.com
mailto:prestige39@aol.com
mailto:njfivestar@aol.com
mailto:supersolcaterers@juno.com
mailto:avi@chapcaterers.com
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Catering - On Campus 
Use America to Go through Epro 

Cell Phones 
Verizon Wireless (Cell Phones) 
Alpha Halvorsen 
917-881-4417 
Alpha.halvorsen@verizonwireless.com 
 
Verizon (FIOS) 
Alicia Ingenito 
212-519-4692 
Alicia.ingenito@verizon.com 
 

Computers 

Hardware 

Dell Marketing  

Please see CDWG for Dell Computers 

Apple Computers 
David Koffskey 
512-674-6871 
koffskey@apple.com 
Sales Support SSOHelp@apple.com 
 
CDW Government (Dell)  
Chris Eckerman  
866-467-9721 
chrieck@cdwg.com 
 
Gov Connection 
Deborah Varga 
800-986-9147 
deborah.varga@connection.com 
  

mailto:Alpha.halvorsen@verizonwireless.com
mailto:Alicia.ingenito@verizon.com
mailto:koffskey@apple.com
mailto:SSOHelp@apple.com
mailto:chrieck@cdwg.com
mailto:deborah.varga@connection.com
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Software License Agreement 

For a complete list of software available at no charge please contact https://itsupport.einsteinmed.edu 

End Note 
Gottesmann Library 
718-430-3104 
jo.mclaughlin@einsteinmed.edu 

Peripherals 

Gov Connection 
Deborah Varga 
800-986-9147 
deborah.varga@connection.com 
 
CDW Government Inc. 
Chris Eckerman  
866-467-9721 
chrieck@cdwg.com 

Network Equipment & Installation 

 

Wiring & Cable 

Anixter Inc. 
Michael Bernard 
973-549-2446 
michael.bernard@anixter.com 
 
Black Box Network 
Danielle Lyle 
631-841-5200 
danielle.lyle@blackbox.com 
 
Uni-Tel 
Jeff Jones 
732-888-1440 
jjones@uni-teltech.com 

 

 

https://itsupport.einsteinmed.edu/
mailto:jo.mclaughlin@einsteinmed.edu
mailto:deborah.varga@connection.com
mailto:chrieck@cdwg.com
mailto:michael.bernard@anixter.com
mailto:danielle.lyle@blackbox.com
mailto:jjones@uni-teltech.com


  Preferred Vendor List 

 

27 November 2018 PRO-FAQ-2018-001 9 
 ©2018 Albert Einstein College of Medicine 

Copiers & Fax Machines  

Copiers 

Atlantic Tomorrows Office 
Frank Ulloa 
212-507-9432 
fulloa@tomorrowsoffice.com 
 

Document Management/Shredding 
InfoStore Record Management 
Patric McKillop 
201-294-6192 
pmckillop@infostorerm.com 
 
ShredX 
James La Grutta 
201-636-9900 ext. 9533 
jlagrutta@hitouchservices.com 
 

Entertainment 

Orchestras & Bands  

Neginah Shelly Lang Orchestras Inc. 
Shelly Lang 
718-854-2911 
shellylangmusic@aol.com 
 
Nyff Events 
Jonathan Glatt 
516-822-6400 
jon@nyffevents.com 
 
Starlyte Music 
Terry Barrero 
973-696-7600  
www.starlyte.com 
 
 
 

mailto:fulloa@tomorrowsoffice.com
mailto:pmckillop@infostorerm.com
mailto:shellylangmusic@aol.com
mailto:jon@nyffevents.com
http://www.starlyte.com/
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Flowers & Balloons  

Flowers on the River 
Tania 
718-458-0711 
ontheriver1@optonline.net 
 
Flowers by Nelly 
Nelly Vazques 
718-829-5688 
Arcadia Florist 
Sam Manesis 
914-777-2800 
 
Floralia 
Lawton Toole 
212-759-6910 
lawton@floralia.com 
 
Ariston 
Bessie Kostoloug 
212-929-4226 
 
Balloon Saloon 
212-227-3838 
 
NYC Balloon 
Jeff Hersh  
516-547-4363 
admin@balloonnyc.com 

Lighting & Sound  

Dynamic Event Group 
Brian Rosenbaum 
845-576-0002 
brian@dynamiceventgroup.com 
 
NYFF Events 
Jonathan Glatt 
516-822-6400 
jon@nyffevents.com 
 
 

mailto:ontheriver1@optonline.net
mailto:lawton@floralia.com
mailto:admin@balloonnyc.com
mailto:brian@dynamiceventgroup.com
mailto:jon@nyffevents.com
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Triple S Studios  
Robert Savetsky 
201-805-5619 
718-961-2888 

 

Furniture 

Office Furniture 

AFD Contract Furniture Inc. 
Joanne Miller 
212-626-9460 
jmiller@afd-inc.com 
 
Arenson Office Furnishings  
Karen Cheng 
212-991-4608 
kcheng@aof.com 
 
Court Street Furniture 
Brian Glickman 
718-499-3015 ext 210 
brian@courtofficefurniture.com 

 

Hotels/Retreats/Venues 

Group Meeting & Venues & Conferences 

Glen Island Harbor Club 
Rocco Agostino 
914-636-6500 
rocco@gi-hc.com 
 
Surf Club 
Jaime Gizzo  
914-633-8221 
jgizzo@thesurfclub.biz 
 
 
 

mailto:jmiller@afd-inc.com
mailto:kcheng@aof.com
mailto:brian@courtofficefurniture.com
mailto:rocco@gi-hc.com
mailto:jgizzo@thesurfclub.biz
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Stamford Plaza 
Sara Subramanian 
203-978-5622 
ssubramanian@stamfordplazahotel.com 
 
Wave Hill 
Linda Allen 
718-549-3200 
lindaa@wavehill.org 
 
Waldorf Astoria 
Tracy Brown 
212-872-4700 
tracy.brown@waldorfastoria.com 
 
Grand Hyatt Hotel NY 
Peter J. Ho 
646-213-6621 
peter.j.ho@hyatt.com 
 
Harmonie Club 
Davina Weinstein 
212-355-7400 
davina@harmonieclub.org 
 
Sheraton NY Hotel & Towers 
Jennifer Segre 
212-841-6495 
jennifer.segre@sheraton.com 
 
Ritz Carlton NY  
Melissa Goldstein 
212-344-0800 
melissa.goldstein@ritzcarlton.com 
 
Double Tree Fort Lee 
Peter Dombrowski 
201-461-9000 
peter.dombrowski@hilton.com 
 
 
 
 

mailto:ssubramanian@stamfordplazahotel.com
mailto:lindaa@wavehill.org
mailto:tracy.brown@waldorfastoria.com
mailto:peter.j.ho@hyatt.com
mailto:davina@harmonieclub.org
mailto:jennifer.segre@sheraton.com
mailto:melissa.goldstein@ritzcarlton.com
mailto:peter.dombrowski@hilton.com
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Braeburn Country Club 
Steven Vando 
914-761-8300 
svando@braeburncc.org 
 
Rye Town Hilton 
Christopher Devers 
914-934-2505 
christopher.devers@hilton.com 
 
Mohonk Mountain House 
Eric Domitrovits  
845-256-2025 
edomitrovits@mohonk.com 
 
Pelham Split Rock Golf Course 
Tammy Devito 
718-885-1258 
 
CPS Events at The Plaza 
Rob Arango 
212-549-0550 
laura.wang@cpsevents.com 
 
Edith Macy Conference Center 
Sherri Hoy 
914-945-8029 
shoy@benchmarkmanagement.com 
 
Mandarin Oriental NY 
James Munz 
212-805-8857 
jmunz@mohg.com 
 
Wykagyl Country Club 
Joseph Granucci 
914-636-8700 
 
Hudson Valley Resort 
Mark Minoff 
845-626-8888 
mminoff@hudsonvalleyresort.com 

mailto:svando@braeburncc.org
mailto:christopher.devers@hilton.com
mailto:edomitrovits@mohonk.com
mailto:laura.wang@cpsevents.com
mailto:shoy@benchmarkmanagement.com
mailto:jmunz@mohg.com
mailto:mminoff@hudsonvalleyresort.com
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Individual Overnight Stay 

Einstein – https://www.campustravel.com/university/montefiore/index.htm 

Office Supplies 
Staples 
Richard Wolff 
800-999-9077 Ext. 3606 
richard.wolff@staples.com 

 

Stationery/Business Cards 

HiTouch Business Services 
Robert Lind 
201-636-9915 
rlind@hitouchservices.com 

 

Photography/Videography  

Photographers 

Contact Creative Services 718-430-2761 
https://www.einsteinmed.edu/administration/communications-public-affairs/creative-
services/photography/  

Videographers 

Contact Communications & Public Affairs 
Sunita Reed 
718-430-4159 
Sunita.reed@einsteinmed.edu  
 

Printing 

Banners, Signs, Pull-Ups, Flags, Table Covers 

Cadett Marketing 
Danny Metzger 
201-880-1926 
dan@cadettmarketing.com 

https://www.campustravel.com/university/montefiore/index.htm
mailto:richard.wolff@staples.com
mailto:rlind@hitouchservices.com
https://www.einsteinmed.edu/administration/communications-public-affairs/creative-services/photography/
https://www.einsteinmed.edu/administration/communications-public-affairs/creative-services/photography/
mailto:Sunita.reed@einsteinmed.edu
mailto:dan@cadettmarketing.com
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Booklets & Magazines 

Executive Printing  
Gary and Andrew 
914-592-3200 
gary@exprint.com; andrew@exprint.com 
 
Intelligencer Printing 
Quotes-Allison Ripka 
212-213-5663 
ripkaal@intellprinting.com 
 
Tangent Graphics 
John Wehle 
201-488-2840 
tangraph@optonline.net 
 
Brodock 
Matt Hayes 
917-902-4825 
mhayes@brodock.com 
 
Am Litho 
Bill Stone 
800-582-6605 
bstone@amlitho.com 
 
Jam Printing  
Mitch or Judy 
914-345-8400 
mitch@jamprinting.com 
 
Dash Printing  
David Ashendorf 
212-643-8534 
davida@dashprinting.com 
 
Marange Printing 
Joe Longo 
973-751-3600 ext. 227 
longo@marangeprinting.com 
 
 
 

mailto:gary@exprint.com
mailto:andrew@exprint.com
mailto:ripkaal@intellprinting.com
mailto:tangraph@optonline.net
mailto:mhayes@brodock.com
mailto:bstone@amlitho.com
mailto:mitch@jamprinting.com
mailto:davida@dashprinting.com
mailto:stevep@marangeprinting.com
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Digital Impact 
Patty Molloy 
610-259-4090 
pam@vtgraph.com 

Brochures, Postcards, Invitations, Envelopes 

Executive Printing 
Gary and Andrew 
914-592-3200 
gary@exprint.com; andrew@exprint.com 
 
Intelligencer Printing 
Quotes-Allison Ripka 
212-213-5663 
ripkaal@intellprinting.com 
 
Tangent Graphics 
John Wehle 
201-488-2840 
tangraph@optonline.net 
 
Brodock 
Matt Hayes 
917-902-4825 
mhayes@brodock.com 
 
AM Litho 
Bill Stone 
800-582-6605 
bstone@amlitho.com 
 
Marange Printing 
Joe Longo 
973-751-3600 ext. 227 
longo@marangeprinting.com   
 
Earth Enterprise 
Mike Hort 
347-414-0568 
michael@earthenterprise.com 
 
 
 

mailto:pam@vtgraph.com
mailto:gary@exprint.com
mailto:andrew@exprint.com
mailto:ripkaal@intellprinting.com
mailto:tangraph@optonline.net
mailto:mhayes@brodock.com
mailto:bstone@amlitho.com
mailto:stevep@marangeprinting.com
mailto:michael@earthenterprise.com
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Jam Printing 
Mitch Shilkraut 
914-345-8400 
mitch@jamprinting.com 
 
Landmark Printing 
Kenneth Montlick 
203-978-5155 
kmontlick@landmarkprint.com 
 
United Envelope 
Zephyr Cooper 
718-663-5339 
zephyr.cooper@unitedenvelope.com 
 
Design Distributors 
Adam Avrick 
631-242-2111 
adam@designdistributors.com 
 
Ads Advertising 
Andrea Schwartz 
214-486-7382 
andrea@adsmail.net 

Stationary 

Staples 
Richard Wolff 
800-999-9077 Ext. 3506 
richard.wolff@staples.com 

 

  

mailto:mitch@jamprinting.com
mailto:kmontlick@landmarkprint.com
mailto:zephyr.cooper@unitedenvelope.com
mailto:adam@designdistributors.com
mailto:andrea@adsmail.net
mailto:richard.wolff@staples.com


  Preferred Vendor List 

 

27 November 2018 PRO-FAQ-2018-001 18 
 ©2018 Albert Einstein College of Medicine 

Promotional Items/Novelties/Trophies & Awards 

Diplomas/Graduation 

Herff Jones 
Steve Clarke 
516-223-2572 
thegraduateguy@aol.com  
 
Jostens (Diplomas)  
Miranda Skalicky 
800-488-2173 Ext. 5088 
campus.services.east@jostens.com 
 
Jostens (Yearbook) 
Matthew Stucchio 
646-325-6306 
matt.stucchio@jostens.com 
 
Oak Hall 
Gerry Fogarty 
631-667-1733 
mrcapngown@yahoo.com 

Promotional Items/Novelties/Trophies & Awards 

Cadett Marketing 
Danny Metzger 
201-880-1926 
dan@cadettmarketing.com 
 
Oriental Trading 
Amy Burback 
800-526-7400 / 877-446-7746 
aburbach@oriental.com 
 
Booker Promotions 
Shimon Kaminetzky 
404-321-5511 
shimon@bookerpromo.com 
 
 
 

mailto:thegraduateguy@aol.com
mailto:campus.services.east@jostens.com
mailto:matt.stucchio@jostens.com
mailto:mrcapngown@yahoo.com
mailto:dan@cadettmarketing.com
mailto:aburbach@oriental.com
mailto:shimon@bookerpromo.com
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Nexus Marketing 
Sharon Berger 
201-837-8676 
sberger10@aol.com 

Scientific  

Animals 

Charles River Laboratories 
Katy Kelly-Coleman 
856-505-9070 
kathleen.coleman@crl.com 

Controlled Substance & Drugs 

Henry Schein 
Matt Kaplan 
800-225-9906 Ext. 7909 
matt.kaplan@henryschein.com 
 
Tech Air 
Katy Haley 
800-331-4453 
Katy@techair.com 

 

Equipment Purchases/Lab Supplies 

Beckman Coulter 
Daniel Watzlavik 
(714) 792-3420 
DPWATZLAVIK@beckman.com  
 
Bio Rad Laboratories 
Brenda Cuomo 
800-876-3424 Ext. 8409 
brendachism@bio-rad.com 
 
Carl Zeiss Microscopy 
Karin Ryan 
(914) 681-7416 
karin.ryan@zeiss.com 

mailto:sberger10@aol.com
mailto:kathleen.coleman@crl.com
mailto:matt.kaplan@henryschein.com
mailto:Katy@techair.com
mailto:DPWATZLAVIK@beckman.com
mailto:brendachism@bio-rad.com
mailto:karin.ryan@zeiss.com
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Fisher Scientific 
Ron Breuer 
718-430-2509 
ron.breuer@thermofisher.com 
 
GE Healthcare Bio-Science 
Theo Gbewonyo 
(917) 829-1234 
Theophile.Gbewonyo@ge.com   
 
Life Technologies 
Smiti Khanna 
800-955-6288 Ext. 66503 
Smiti.Khanna@thermofisher.com  
 
Miltenyi Biotec Inc. 
Shaheen Ensanyat 
(609) 774-6038 
shaheene@miltenyibiotec.com  
 
New England Biolaboratories 
Joseph Bonventre 
978-380-7218 
bonventre@neb.com 
 
Olympus America 
Robin Stanton 
(508) 330-5615 
robin.stanton@olympus.com  
 
Qiagen Corporation 
Jeffrey Fagan 
800-426-8157 Ext. 22300 
jeff.fagan@qiagen.com 
 
MilliporeSigma 
Christina Keavaney 
(347) 326-0175 
christina.keavaney@emdmillipore.com  

 

 

mailto:ron.breuer@thermofisher.com
mailto:Theophile.Gbewonyo@ge.com
mailto:Smiti.Khanna@thermofisher.com
mailto:shaheene@miltenyibiotec.com
mailto:bonventre@neb.com
mailto:robin.stanton@olympus.com
mailto:jeff.fagan@qiagen.com
mailto:christina.keavaney@emdmillipore.com
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Table and Chair Rental/Tent Rental 
Alan Party Rental 
Robert Fox 
201-288-3700 
info@alanpartyrentals.com 
 
County Chair & Party Rentals 
Paul Yannantuono 
914-664-5700 
 
Alperson Party Rentals 
Nick Mako 
914-592-8300 
alpersonpr@aol.com 
 
Stamford Tent & Event Services 
Andrea Lotti 
203-324-6222 
alotti@stamfordtent.com 
 
Transportation 

Coach Buses 

J&R Tours 
Jim DiDonato 
914-893-4467 
jamesd@jrbuses.com 

Car Service 

Vital Transportation 
Jay Paquette 
718-472-2500 Ext. 3078 
jay@govital.com 
 
Excel Worldwide 
John Ragonesi 
800-243-9235 
reservations@excel-worldwide.com 
 
 
 

mailto:info@alanpartyrentals.com
mailto:alpersonpr@aol.com
mailto:alotti@stamfordtent.com
mailto:jamesd@jrbuses.com
mailto:jay@govital.com
mailto:lsgp@optonline.net
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Supreme Limo 
Richard Famularo 
646-591-7498 
supremelimo@verizon.net 
 
Best Deal Car Service 
Albert Williams 
646-209-5659 
ajw@bestdealcarservice.com 

Car Rental 

Enterprise 
(800) 261-7331 
ID: CR1929 
PIN: YES 

Vans & Shuttles   

J&R Tours 
Jim DiDonato 
914-893-4467 
jamesd@jrbuses.com 

Travel Agencies  
www.egencia.com 

 

Uniform 
Cintas 
Daniel Smyth 
914-669-5062 
smythd@cintas.com 
 

  

mailto:supremelimo@verizon.net
mailto:ajw@bestdealcarservice.com
mailto:jamesd@jrbuses.com
http://www.egencia.com/
mailto:smythd@cintas.com
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